WQOD DALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7 119/2023

CERTIFIED PERSONNEL
SEN. NO, CATEGORY/EMPLOYEE DATE OF HIRE SEN. NO, CATEGORY/EMPLOYEE DATE OF HIRE
TENURE TEACHERS/ADM. TENURE TEACHERS (CONT'D)
1 Henner Woods, Kim 07/17/90 51 Markham-Gonzalez, Marie 08/19/15
2 King, Erin 08/12/91 52 Thoms, William 08/17/16
3 Allaire, Timothy 06/15/94 53 Shore, Megan - 04/26/17
3 Falcone, Amy 06/15/94 54 Wilt, Steve 06/21/17
5 Zimmermann, Lori 08/21/96 55 Hradek, Emily 08/17/17
6 Corbett, John 05/21/97 55 Gershman, Karen 08/17/17
7 Kudrna, Merri Beth 08/20/97 57 Braasch, Samantha 12/21/17
8 Willhoit, Fred 06/17/98 58 Azabache, Liliana 02/15/18
9 Hirsig, Kelly 08/18/99 59 Krzysik, Evelia 05/17/18
10 Papanicolacu, Eleni 08/16/00 60 Brown, Alyssa 06/21/18
10 Welter, lennifer 08/16/00 61 Esposito, Vincent 08/16/18
12 Krause, Joseph 11/15/00 61 Speiden, Andrew 08/16/18
13 Diag, Debra 05/16/01
13 Marks, Kelly 05/16/01 NON TENURE TEACHERS/ADM. [Unranked)
15 Isaacson, Wendy 08/15/01 Ruscitti, Beth 03/21/19
15 LaRue, Jennifer 08/15/01 Johnson, Sarah 04/18/19
15 Wagner, Julie 08/15/01 Nalborezyk, Daria 04/18/19
18 Lada, Joanna 01/16/02 Villa, Melissa 04/18/19
19 DiPalermo, lames 05/15/02 Martinez, Nicole 05/22/19
20 Stamatakos, Jacqueline 06/19/02 Olivella, Cira 06/27/19
21 Garcia, Naney 02/12/03 Matos Ortiz, Silma 08/15/19
22 Thuneman, Eric 06/18/03 Bidlingmevyer, David 08/15/19
23 Gonzalez, Ana 03/17/04 Hernandez, Ruthann ' 07/20/20
23 Villalobos, Elvia 03/17/04 Galle, Ariana 05/20/21
25 Hromada-Tiritilli, Dellmarie 08/18/04 Lithgow, Stephanie 05/20/21
25 Kwilos, Kristine 08/18/04 Spitalli, lessica 05/20/21
25 Meiner, Stacy 08/18/04 Renelli, Dulce 06/17/21
28 DiFiglio,Regina 06/15/05 Rivera, Lorena 06/17/21
28 Tokarczyk, Hope 06/15/05 Tenerio, Sabryna 08/19/21
30 Allen, Jennifer 08/17/05 Kari, Gloria 08/19/21
31 Hovey, Stephen 10/19/05% Bueno, Clarisa 08/19/21
32 Buttimer, Alan 04/19/06 Ward, Hally 08/19/21
33 Bruce, Christopher 08/16/06 Bending, Brittany 08/19/21
33 Rafferty, Stacl 08/16/06 Assenato, Daniela 08/19/21
33 skog, L.Caroline 08/16/06 Galarza, Jose 09/23/21
33 Weichenhain, Rachal 08/16/06 Balzano, Jessica 03/17/22
33 Williams, Allison 08/16/06 Hepnher, lessica 05/19/22
38 Gruben, Amy 06/20/07 Loxas, Teresamarie 05/19/22
39 Serrano, Malissa 08/15/07 Ulrich, Theresa 06/27/22
40 Bjerga/Palm, Lindsay 06/18/08 Stinnett, Dana 08/25/22
41 Schayer/Kane, Rachele 08/20/08 Sessions, Tamala 08/25/22
42 Campbell,5arah 05/24/08 Rodriguez, Alexandra 08/25/22
43 Subach, Kirstin 06/15/11 Potaczek, Sylwia 08/25/22
44 Mahaney, Amanda 08/17/11 Grear, Philip 08/25/22
44 Rousseau, Brittney 08/17/11 Zaragoza, Luz 08/25/22
46 Barton,Michelie 10/17/12 Melerski, Alexandra 08/25/22
47 Phillips,Setette 11/14/12 Sopeie, Lora 08/25/22
48 Perz,Ashiey 08/21/13 Mazurek, Grace 08/25/22
49 West, Dan 05/21/14 Clair, Cassandra 08/25/22
50 GarbaczAshley 08/21/14 Jacobson, Lissette 08/25/22

Pubeniz, Katherine 12/15/22

PART TIME TEACHERS (Unranked)
0.8 Maynard-Robbins, Tamara 09/18/02
0.6 Parry, Mackenzie 01/19/23



WOOD DALE SCHOOL DISTRICT 7
CLASSIFIED SUPPORT PERSONNEL
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CATEGORY/EMPLOYEE

DATE OF HIRE

EXECUTIVE ASSISTANT TO SUPERINTENDENT

Montano, Cristina

ASSISTANT TO CSBO
Feeley, Christina

ASSISTANT TO CURRICULUM DIRECTOR

Amaro, Virginia

BOOKKEEPER/ADMIN. SECRETARY
Rivera, Ana

BUILDING CUSTODIANS/COURIER
Valadez, Fernando
Olague, Catalino

Moss, Stephen

Riang, Jaime

Galvez, Patricia

Velarde, Marco

De La Torre, Jorge
lacoho, Elias
Lopez-Bravo, Leopoldo
Molina Villa, Paula
Carrera-Carrillo, Marisela
Conley, Sabrina
Schiddell, Doretta
Carteno, Pedro

BUILDINGS & GROUNDS SUPERVISOR
Gonzalez, Gustavo

BUS DRIVERS
Schiddell, Doretta
Rosenwinkel, Michelle
Flores, Margarita
Overlin, Tracy

Artner, Joseph
Hurtado-Barraza, lvan
Santillan, Manuel
Krzywda, Aldona
Merkle, Linda

01/19/11

08/18/99

08/15/19

01/18/17

11/16/98
10/16/02
08/21/13
09/25/13
07/16/14
02/21/19
09/19/19
04/20/21
11/18/21
08/25/22
10/20/22
10/20/22
11/19/20
03/18/21

01/21/15

08/16/00
11/15/00
09/14/07
08/19/09
08/21/13
08/19/15
08/17/16
05/20/21
11/18/21

DATA/STUDENT INFORMATION MANAGER

Han, Robert

HEAITH AIDES/SCHOOL CLERK
Zuaznabar, Annette

Flotes, Aurora

Pita, Sandra

HEALTH RN
Mercado, Delia

06/16/22

08/17/17
10/24/18
03/17/22

06/17/21

11192023
SEN. NC. CATEGORY/EMPLOYEE DATE OF HIRE
PARAPROFESSIONALS - FULL TIME
1  Tinnes, Laura 08/18/99
2 Jeske, Mary 08/17/05
3 Ragnanese, Amy 03/15/06
4  Jones, Pamela 08/15/07
5  Wiggin, lane 08/20/08
6  Bottalico, Grace 08/19/09
7  Pasterz, Linda 08/05/16
] Chantaos, Sheila 11/16/16
S  Ganas, Christine 02/21/19
10  Scherer, Mary 10/17/19
11  Helmke, Susan 05/20/21
11 Gaglio, Emilia 05/20/21
13 Vanek, Kerry 09/23/21
14  Nincie, Nicole 09/29/22
14 Wolski, Magdalene 09/29/22
16  Markovic, Dusan 12/15/22
PARAPROFESSIONALS - FULL TIME {ELL/BILINGUAL)
1 Cano, Leticia 10/15/03
2 Zapal, Marzanna 12/13/05
i Cortes-Trevino,Dolores 08/15/07
4 Capuilan Martinez, Elida 08/23/21
5 Garcia Chinchilla, Claudia 01/19/23
5 Velez Solang, Zezzlee 01/19/23
PARAPROFESSIONALS - PART TIME
1  Moreng, Dawne 06/21/95
SCHOOL SECRETARIES
1 Martin, Lisa 01/18/06
2 Parenti, Debbi 08/16/06
3 Terrazas, Jacquelyn 05/17/17
4  Herrera, Xiomara 09/30/20
5 Arevalo, Adriana 04/21/22
TECHNGQLOGY ASSISTANT
1  Cook, Daniel 12/15/11
TECHNOLOGY COORDINATOR
1 Cyrier, Greg 06/17/21
TRANSPORTATION COORDINATOR
1 Wawczak, Pamela 01/21/88

* Part time indicates no seniority level.



